



**MARKETING**

With 100% juice and no added sugar, our brightly colored sorbets are an excellent option for K-12 school foodservice and more. This half-cup serving of fruit provides 3g of fiber and a whole lot of fun in one delicious cup.

**Nutrition Facts**

96 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1 container

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories** 70

% Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b> 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 19 g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 3 g	<b>11%</b>
Total Sugars 15 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	4%
Calcium 50 mg	4%
Iron 0.7 mg	4%
Potassium 200 mg	4%

**PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

Code	GTIN	Pack Description
48445	10073321484450	case of 96

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Luigi's®	J&J SNACK FOODS CORP.	Ice Cream/Ice Novelties (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
28.83 LBR	26.65 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
17 INH	11.75 INH	9.5625 INH	1.1054 FTQ	9x8	730 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**HANDLING SUGGESTIONS**

Keep Frozen (0° F or below) Shelf life of 12 months when stored properly

**SERVING SUGGESTIONS**

Serve frozen.

**PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS**

Open package and serve as is.

**INGREDIENTS**

CLARIFIED PINEAPPLE JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE (WATER, CLARIFIED PINEAPPLE JUICE CONCENTRATE), APPLE JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE (WATER, APPLE JUICE CONCENTRATE), INULIN, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: WATER, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID, STABILIZER (GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM, DEXTROSE), MALIC ACID, ASCORBIC ACID, CALCIUM HYDROXIDE, FD&C COLORS (YELLOW 5, RED 40, BLUE 1). CONTAINS NO ALLERGENS.

**ALLERGENS**

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - NI
- Soybean - NI
- Wheat - NI
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - NI
- Tree - NI
- Fish - NI
- Shellfish - NI

**MORE INFORMATION**